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1 #define LED 13
2 int incomingByte = @;
veid setup()

choomjit Srikhuaenkeaw

Google Al Essentials

4.
5 Serial.begin(96e@);
[ pinMode(LED,QUTPUT);
7
¥, Vo . P.p—m‘-a_x 8 void loop()
s
. ie if (Serial.available() > 8)
et 11 {
12 incomingByte = Serial.read();
13 if{incomingByte =='a')
ChaiGPT - 14 {
* Teinn Arduino iiln/ia LED 15 digitallirite{LED,HIGH);
16 }
17 else
i8 {
12 digitallrite(LED,LOW);
.-“:!:e;nn, uTRT] | 1w Toian, . 2a }
21 }
22}
23
24
&
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has Provided care and facilitation for students from Guangxi Vocational &
Technical College, and has promoted China-Thai cultural exchange between
Guangxi Vocational & Technical College and Bankhai Technical College.
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